Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

406000 SILOAM SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6703
6710
6756
6758
6761
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Migrant

ARP Special Education School Age

Federal Preschool Special Education

Title II-A

Title Il Immigrant

Title 11l

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$119,061.03
$7,429.27
$212,949.67
$2,505.35
$3,580.69
$14,371.21
$47,714.81
$143.37
$1,541,153.58
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