Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



40600	0 SIL	OAM SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	<u>Total Carryover</u>
	6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$119,061.03	\$119,061.03
	6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$7,429.27	\$7,429.27
	6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$212,949.67	\$212,949.67
	6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$2,505.35	\$2,505.35
	6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$3,580.69	\$3,580.69
	6758	Title III Immigrant	\$0.00	\$14,371.21	\$14,371.21
	6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$47,714.81	\$47,714.81
	6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$143.37	\$143.37
	6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$1,541,153.58	\$1,541,153.58